
Property Owner Mail Address Mail City Mail State Mail Zip MHP Address
1 H & M LLC P O Box 8031 Rapid City SD 57709 Hillsview Mobile Home Court at 110 E Watertown Street
2 Brookdale MHE % Regency 40 N 4th St Carbondale CO 81623 Brookdale Mobile Home Estates at 1702 E Highway 44
3 Hillside Properties Inc P O Box 8086 Rapid City SD 57709 Countryside Mobile Estates at 1515 E St Patrick Street
4 Gikling & Meier LLC 3005 Beale St Rapid City SD 57703 Cherry Avenue Mobile Park at 1421 Cherry Avenue
5 Hillside Properties Inc P O Box 8086 Rapid City SD 57709 Deluxe Mobile Home Park at 815 E New York Street
6 Robin Ingalls P O Box 1919 Rapid City SD 57709 Homestead Mobile Home Park at 2345 Homestead Street
7 H & M LLC 27 Signal Drive Rapid City SD 57701 Marquette Mobile Manor at 2 Neptune Street
8 Pleasant Acres % Whitmyre 721 E Chicago St, Lot 73 Rapid City SD 57701 Pleasant Acres Mobile Home Park at 721 E Chicago Street
9 NGB Investment Co 1018 Clark St Rapid City SD 57701 Richland Mobile Home Estates at 3855 Cambell Street

10 N W E Co. P O Box 2624 Rapid City SD 57709 Meadowlark Hill Mobile Estates at 840 N Spruce Street
11 Pacos Properties Inc 871 Regency Ct Brookings SD 57006 Wheel Estates Mobile Court at 1008 Howard Street
12 Paradis Properties LLC P O Box 8207 Rapid City SD 57709 Sunshine Mobile Court at 614 E Watertown Street
13 Prairie Acres LLC 2348 Carter Dr Rapid City SD 57702 Prairie Acres at 1550 Seger Drive
14 Jennie Rosenkranz 2002 Ach Ave Rapid City SD 57703 Ash Avenue Mobile Home Park at 2006 Ash Avenue
15 Terra Con LLC P O Box 115 Hermosa SD 57744 Orchard Acres Mobile Home Park at 2900 Orchard Lane
16 Goldenview Properties % Whitmyre 721 E Chicago St, Lot 73 Rapid City SD 57701 Golden Acres at 1010 E St Patrick Street
17 Rand & Gayla Williams 742 State St Spearfish SD 57783 Ridgestone Mobile Home Court at 600 Lindbergh Avenue
18 Hillside Properties Inc P O Box 8086 Rapid City SD 57709 Countryside RV Park at 1909 2 Ash Avenue
19 DEH&S Enterprises Inc 100 N Phillips Ave, Ste 901 Sioux Falls SD 57014 Rapid City KOA
20 Lazy J Kampground Inc 4110 S Highway 16 Rapid City SD 57701 Lazy J RV Park at 4110 S Highway 16
21 Scott and Sherry Nelson 2850 Chapel Lane Rapid City SD 57702 Lake Park Campground at 2912 Chapel Lane



Property Manager Mail Address Mail City Mail State Mail Zip MHP Address
1 Hillsview Mobile Home Court 27 Signal Drive Rapid City SD 57701 Hillsview Mobile Home Court at 110 E Watertown Street
2 Brookdale Mobile Home Estates 1702 E Highway 44, Carbondale CO 81623 Brookdale Mobile Home Estates at 1702 E Highway 44
3 Countryside Mobile Estates P O Box 8031 Rapid City SD 57709 Countryside Mobile Estates at 1515 E St Patrick Street
4 Cherry Avenue Mobile Park P O Box 4016 Rapid City SD 57709 Cherry Avenue Mobile Park at 1421 Cherry Avenue
5 Deluxe Mobile Home Park 27 Signal Drive Rapid City SD 57709 Deluxe Mobile Home Park at 815 E New York Street
6 Homestead Trailer Court P O Box 1919 Rapid City SD 57709 Homestead Mobile Home Park at 2345 Homestead Street
7 Marquette Manor Mobile 27 Signal Drive Rapid City SD 57701 Marquette Mobile Manor at 2 Neptune Street
8 Pleasant Acres MHC 721 E Chicago St, Lot 73 Rapid City SD 57701 Pleasant Acres Mobile Home Park at 721 E Chicago Street
9 Richland Mobile Home Est 3855 Cambell #15 Rapid City SD 57701 Richland Mobile Home Estates at 3855 Cambell Street

10 Meadowlark Hill Mobile Home Est 840 N Spruce #12 Rapid City SD 57701 Meadowlark Hill Mobile Estates at 840 N Spruce Street
11 Wheel Estates Mobile Court 1008 Howard St, #150 Rapid City SD 57701 Wheel Estates Mobile Court at 1008 Howard Street
12 Sunshine Mobile Court P O Box 8207 Rapid City SD 57709 Sunshine Mobile Court at 614 E Watertown Street
13 Prairie Acres 2348 Carter Dr Rapid City SD 57701 Prairie Acres at 1550 Seger Drive
14 Ash Avenue Mobile Home Park 2002 Ach Ave Rapid City SD 57703 Ash Avenue Mobile Home Park at 2006 Ash Avenue
15 Orchard Acres Estates 13852 Battle Creek Rd Hermosa SD 57744 Orchard Acres Mobile Home Park at 2900 Orchard Lane
16 Golden Acres 721 E Chicago St, #73 Rapid City SD 57701 Golden Acres at 1010 E St Patrick Street
17 Ridgestone Mobile Home Ct 742 State St Spearfish SD 57783 Ridgestone Mobile Home Court at 600 Lindbergh Avenue
18 Smith Land Company P O Box 486 Pierre SD 57501 Terra Mobile Home Park at 2811 Orchard Lane



UnLicensed Mail Address Mail City Mail State Mail Zip MHP Address
1 Melody Lane Land Trust P O Box 216 Sturgis SD 57785 2800 Melody Lane
2 Donald Wickman & Cindie Pappas 2514 S Valley Dr Rapid City SD 57703 2720 Orchard Lane
3 Sharon Wickman & Cindie Pappas 2514 S Valley Dr Rapid City SD 57703 2720 Orchard Lane
4 Northwest Engineering Co P O Box 2624 Rapid City SD 57709 636 Riley Ave/720 N Riley Ave
5 Hugh & Sandra Martin 2818 S Valley Drive Rapid City SD 57703 2818 S Valley Drive
6 Don Smith/Ron Young P O Box 486 Pierre SD 57501 2502 S Valley Drive
7 James & Carol Roe 1239 Hillside Dr Rapid City SD 57703 1239 Hillside Drive
8 Harry & Carolyn Hieb 1279 Pennington St Rapid City SD 57703 Homestead Street
9 Larry & Cheryl Nelson P O Box 109 Nemo SD 57759 216 E Denver Street

10 Rapid 4 Rent LLC 2417 NE Lindsey Dr Hillsboro OR 97124 220 E Denver Street
11 Robert & Penny Porter 13079 Hillsview Dr Rapid City SD 57702 2005 Ash Avenue
12 Kenneth Horan 2005 Ash Ave Rapid City SD 57703 2005 Ash Avenue
13 Ross Rohde & Judy Shafer 1125 Kennel Dr Rapid City SD 57703 1125 Kennel Drive
14 Charles & Carolyn Davis P O Box 1501 Rapid City SD 57709 1630 Pine Street
15 Smith Land Corp% Don Smith P O Box 486 Pierre SD 575071 Melody Acres #2


